Vozicky vytrvalostni béh - Mlada Vozice - 2.3.2024

Video z dobéhu zavodnikt na trasach 7 a 14 km

Trasa 14 km
Pof. #Kat.
1. 1.
2. 1.
3. 1.
4. 2.
5. 3.
6. 1.
7. 4,
8. 2.
9. 5.
10. 2.
11. 2.
12. 6.
13. 3.
14. 3.
15. 7.
16. 4,
17. 4,
18. 8.
19. 5.
20. 9.
21. 6.
22. 7.
23. 10
24, 3
25. 8
26. 1
27. 9.
28. 10.
29. 11.
30. 4
31. 5
32. 6.
33. 12.
34. 13.
35. 14.
36. 2
37. 3.
38. 15.
39. 16.
40. 11.
41. 17.
42. 4.
43, 12.
44, 13.
45, 5

Kat.
MA
MC
MB
MB
MB
ZB
MB
ZB
MB
MC
MA
MB
MC
MA
MB
MC
MA
MB
MC
MB
MC
MC
MB
ZB
MC
MD
MC
MC
MC
ZB
MA
MA
MC
MC
MC
MD
MD
MC
MC
MB
MC
MD
MB
MB
MD

St.cis.

263
119
256
234
99
210
143
254
264
77
114
241
129
248
106
123
73
55
189
253
69
97
20
181
91
161
71
50
160
153

23
19
183
236
136
95
87
239
233
124
238
117
86
169

Pfijmeni a jméno
Brokes Ondiej
Randa Drahomir
Exner Jakub
Macek Petr
Nevoral Jifi
Satavova Lenka
Sibrava Stanislav
Kotlikova Petra
Gregor Jan
Malina Petr
Prokop Matéj
Pécek Tomas
Seidl Miroslav
Tichy Frantisek
Pejsa Jan

Rehof Franti$ek
Macek Ondfrej
Kramaf Michal
Neuman Jifi
Kepka Tomas
Marek JiFi

Nanji Munir
Dubsky Roman
Hubackova Martina
Meisl Jan
Vitasek Josef
Lexa JiFi

Jan Jiri

Vesely Oldfich
Tuckova Jana
Ambroz Jan
Dvorak Miroslav
Dostal Zdenék
Krchiidk Roman
Vopalensky Tomas
Smékal Miroslav
Mrva Pavel
Matveev Sergey
Tima Libor
Dvorak Jiri

Riha Karel

Tuma JiFi

Raftl Karel
Matous Daniel
Zakostelecky Frantisek

RN Kiub - team
1997 Alisy Sport Team
1974 stézery u HK
1983 Kerela Spoti Team
1979 Ceské Budéjovice
1983 Zdirsky postrach
1986 Tabor
1983 Jiskra zru¢ n.s.
1982 slavoj Banes Pacov
1979 Ceské Budéjovice
1969
1986 clovek Levyt
1979 Bechyné
1974 oB Ritany

1989 sokol Loufiovice pod Blanikem

1975 smi byt prazdné

1970 Fischer Ski klub Sumava Vimperk

2000 cykloklub Chynov

1980 michal

1974 Kamenny Piivoz

1984 c1 weber

1970 Jihotesky klub maratoncd
1968

1978 pribyslav

1989 Triathlon team Tabor
1974 Jihotesky klub maratoncd
1958 Bukova u Pribramé
1971 Jihotesky klub maratoncd
1974 workout Potatky

1971 s0s Jindfichiv Hradec
1982 Trisk ¢s

1988 #tymdejvid

1998 wmira

1974 velosport Valenta Pelhfimov
1965 Vviagim

1972 art Sport Team

1960 Benedovsky bézecky klub
1960 Benedovsky bézecky klub
1968 1MS Family Sport Club
1971 BBK Benesov

1975 Miladé Voice

1969 BBk

1963 obchodni akademie Viasim
1976 Lovétin

1982 synergy club

1955 Mokré

Cas

00:54:03.11
00:54:04.20
00:54:07.36
00:54:49.34
00:59:47.98
01:01:12.38
01:02:38.64
01:02:55.01
01:02:56.69
01:03:08.67
01:03:17.31
01:03:41.89
01:04:03.77
01:04:37.07
01:04:43.91
01:04:49.53
01:05:01.83
01:05:05.27
01:05:06.45
01:05:57.77
01:07:00.78
01:07:22.40
01:07:50.34
01:08:19.07
01:08:41.85
01:09:37.23
01:10:11.46
01:10:14.56
01:10:15.34
01:10:25.95
01:11:04.30
01:11:38.86
01:11:50.35
01:12:24.67
01:12:24.68
01:12:33.23
01:13:04.61
01:13:52.13
01:14:16.38
01:14:29.70
01:15:08.01
01:15:37.39
01:15:47.75
01:16:11.92
01:16:15.92


https://fb.watch/qz4uKuaL6F/

46. 14.
47. 1.
48. 15.
49. 7.
50. 8.
51. 6.
52. 9.
53. 16.
54. 1.
55. 18.
56. 10.
57. 11.
58. 12.
59. 1.
60. 2.
61. 5.
62. 19.
63. 7.
64. 13.
65. 6.
66. 2.
67. 17.
68. 1.
69. 7.
70. 14.
71. 2.
DNF. DNF.
Trasa 7 km
Pof. #Kat.
1. 1.
2. 1.
3. 2.
4. 2.
5. 3.
6. 4.
7. 5.
8. 3.
9. 1.
10. 1.
11. 2.
12. 6.
13. 2.
14. 1.
15. 7.
16. 4.
17. 2.
18. 5.
19. 6.
20. 7.
21. 1.
22. 3.

MB
ZC
MB
MA
MA
MD
MA
MB
ZD
MC
MA
MA
MA
ZA
ZA
ZB
MC
MD
MA
ZB
ZD
MB
ME
ZB
MA
ZC
MB

Kat.
M2A
M2B
M2A
M2B
M2B
M2B
M2B
M2A
M2C
M14-16
M14-16
M2B
M2C
Z2B
M2B
M2A
Z2B
M2A
M2A
M2A
Z2A
M14-16

110
152
245
94
45
237
27
266
49
242
156
265
150
81
14
61
100
82
149
12
243
240
260
170
18
92
186

St.Cis.

246
1
11
182
53
271
272
147
244
180
267
235
202
38
28
257
269
270
42
44
171
128

Prochaska Pavel
Treglerova Alice
Cieslar Michal
Mercl Jan
Jankovsky Ales
Jelinek JiFi
Falatek Jakub
Hotovy Karel
Jificna Dana
Hulinsky Roman
Vacek Tomas
Hula Martin
Trefil Karel
Maresova Zaneta
Borozdina Valeria
Kroupova Bozena
Nohac Michal
Markalous Bohumil
Tichy Ondfej
Bockova Lucie
Hulinska Renata
Miihldorf Jan
Novy Bretislav
Zdvihalova Hanka
Dhoey Steven
Meisl Petra
Kupidlovsky Daniel

Pfijmeni a jméno
Homola Matéj
Sip Jaromir
Bielik Ondrej
Kotlik Kamil
Korabik Michal
Marek Milos
Kadlec Miroslav
Talavana Jan
Jansta Josef
Hubacek Ondfiej
Hotovy Karel
Macek Tomas
Horky Miroslav
Honsova Romana
Fiser Radek
Valek Vojtéch
Uksova Katefina
Fara Miroslav
Houdek Vojtéch
Jakubiak Sebastian
Zudorova Marika
Seidl Marek

1980 #tymdejvid

1971

1981 TON TOS Verdes

1991 Ceské Budéjovice
1986

1964 Benegovsky bézecky klub
1987

1978 Triathlon team Tabor
1969 Bonbon Praha

1970 spartan Gym

1987 Benesov

1987 votice

1992 SDH Malovice

1991

1994 1ms Family Sport Club
1981

1972 Petroupim

1955 sKok JindFichav Hradec
1998 7zlodéj Dusi

1982 slapy

1968 Spartan Gym

1977 Benegovsky bézecky klub
1947 saABzO praha

1982 Benesov

1988

1973 Jihotesky klub maratoncd
1976 stodalky

RN Kiub - team
2007 vsTabor

1979 Tr1alin

1987 Miada Vozice
1977 Hegesh, Amcykl Humpolec
1982 wmajk

1982 pelhiimov

1976 Kamenny Ujezd
1995

1974 praha9
2009 Triathlon team Tabor
2008 Triathlon team Tabor
1979 Ceské Budéjovice
1974 jH cycling

1987 BAK Bechyné
1984 T Jiskra Zru¢ nad Sazavou
1995 7T Tabor

1984 Jind¥ichav Hradec
1989 Jindfichav Hradec
1996 vopar

1988 Pelhiimov

2001 mAzvA Cakov
2011 os Ritany

01:16:26.72
01:16:38.71
01:16:54.22
01:18:04.26
01:18:47.49
01:19:04.70
01:19:31.13
01:20:18.05
01:20:56.49
01:21:46.53
01:22:49.08
01:24:30.23
01:24:45.35
01:25:25.80
01:27:24.36
01:27:29.60
01:29:21.01
01:32:52.39
01:33:06.51
01:33:16.69
01:38:12.78
01:39:06.36
01:39:48.88
01:43:51.72
01:46:53.40
02:09:21.59

Cas

00:26:30.29
00:27:38.43
00:27:44.07
00:28:36.82
00:28:59.50
00:29:05.67
00:29:17.23
00:29:30.61
00:29:56.65
00:30:42.47
00:31:03.95
00:31:10.96
00:31:36.31
00:31:46.57
00:32:30.65
00:32:32.13
00:32:42.90
00:32:42.90
00:32:48.89
00:32:51.55
00:33:31.77
00:33:36.37



23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43,
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
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7.

M2C
Z2A
Z72C
M14-16
M2C
M2C
Z2A
714-16
M2B
Z2A
M2A
Z2A
Z2C
M2A
Z2B
714-16
M14-16
Z2B
M2C
M2D
M2B
M2E
Z2C
M2E
M2D
M2C
M2E
M2C
M2A
72D
M2A
Z22C
Z2A
M14-16
Z2B
714-16
M2C
Z2A
714-16
M2B
Z2A
M2A
M2B
M2B
Z2A
M2B
714-16
Z2A
714-16
M2C
Z2C
M14-16
Z2C

35
59
158
141
145
22
259
130
251
83
144
13
21
40
174
116
225
103
252
142
255
188
125
98
10
218
30
262
151
261
39
177
258
52
268
90
66
60
102
157
173
172
200
120
41
164
250
249
34
84
85
48
54

Hergesell Jifi
Kréilova Klara
Valentova Markéta
Svatos Jakub
Svadlena Petr
Dvorak Martin
Zemanova Jana
Seidlova Magdalena
KirSner Michal
Martinkova Adéla
Sourek Jan
Borkovcova Martina
Duskova Jitka
Hotej$ Dominik
Cerna Lenka
Pudilova Iva

Soltés Jan
Nohacova Radka
Sembera Jifi
Svoboda Hynek
Brabec Petr
Navratil Pepa
Rihova Radka
Némec JiFi

Bacil Ladislav
Brozik Frantisek
Gregor Jaroslav
Valdauf Radim
Trefil Radek
Borilova Magdaléna
Horazdovsky Vit
Zakova Michaela
Mikova Barbora
Kolaf Jakub
Vackova lva

Meisl Christine
Simek Miroslav
Krejcova Petra
Nohacova Alena
Valenta David
Zelena Lenka
Kotoun Jakub
Bartlinék Josef
Reitschlager Michal
HofejSova Kristyna
Vokoun Lukas
KirSnerova Michaela
KirSnerova Eliska
Harudova Monika
Masnica Zdenék
Masnicova Edita
Jensik Jakub
Kotaskova llona

1971 vratkovice

1999 wmra¢

1977 velosport Valenta Pelhiimov
2016 cycling Academy Tabor
1972 velo club Tabor
1967 Mmlada Vozice
1990 Bolina

2009 oB Ritany

1976 Messenger

2002 Triatlon Team Tabor
1990 Tébor

1993 Tébor

1975 Tébor

1999 Ustrasice

1982 sk Libnit

2009 Miada Vozice
2012 Miada Vozice
1982 Petroupim

1973 Messenger

1964 TJ sokol Malé Strana
1975 Tabor

1949 sk strantice

1972 sobehrdy

1948 Atletika Viasim
1963 Miada Vozice
1967 sellier Bellot Viagim
1951 ACOH Praha

1965 Hiuboka nad Vitavou
1993

1965 Tynec nad Sazavou
1993 T slabtice

1977 #tymKlet

1990

2009 «Kuba

1987 sokol Hlubotepy
2010 Jihotesky klub maratonch
1966 TC Dvorak Ceské Budéjovice
2006

2011 z«Karlov

1979 velosport Valenta Pelhfimov
1995 Naturhouse Tabor
1990

1982 praha

1978 Miada Vozice
1995 Ustrasice

1978 vilice

2009 «irnerovi

2006 «irgnerovi

2008 Miada Vozice
1974

1977

2014 miada Vozice
1979

00:33:41.05
00:33:42.56
00:34:07.67
00:34:14.72
00:34:27.43
00:34:30.19
00:34:38.16
00:34:46.02
00:35:01.35
00:35:20.15
00:35:29.71
00:35:55.57
00:36:17.58
00:36:40.54
00:36:41.10
00:37:27.31
00:37:46.27
00:38:06.89
00:38:36.82
00:38:47.07
00:38:52.69
00:38:53.68
00:38:55.17
00:39:00.10
00:39:08.48
00:39:18.18
00:39:35.27
00:39:36.29
00:39:38.13
00:39:42.76
00:39:58.48
00:40:07.01
00:41:03.23
00:41:17.33
00:41:20.36
00:41:25.49
00:41:25.49
00:41:50.36
00:41:57.59
00:42:37.36
00:43:02.83
00:43:27.79
00:44:04.51
00:44:20.23
00:44:37.07
00:44:39.00
00:44:57.43
00:44:58.64
00:45:39.66
00:46:42.51
00:46:50.72
00:47:22.84
00:47:41.88



76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
DNF.
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200 m
Pof.
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350 m
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450 m
Pofr.
1.

2.

3.

8.

11.

7.

12.
13.

7.
4,

13.
11.
DNF.

#Kat.

1.
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#Kat.

1.

O NDROWARANWNERE

#Kat.

1.
2.
3.

M14-16
Z2A
Z714-16
Z2A
Z2A
Z22C
M2E
M2A
M2C
72D

Kat.
Z5
Z5
M5
M5
Z5
Z5
Z5
M5
Z5
M5
M5
M5
M5
Z5

Kat.
26-7
M6-7
26-7
26-7
Mé6-7
26-7
Mé6-7
26-7
Mé6-7
6-7
6-7
M6-7
M6-7
6-7

Kat.
M8-9
M8-9
M8-9

139
43
62
46
63
64

122

137
57
56

St.cCis.

37
32
194
107
179
133
93
65
74
176
219
208
15

St.Cis.

206
207
228
75
226
112
67
118
101
204
209
190
223
76

St.cis.

184
78
140

Svatos Adam
Chladova Tereza
Kfemenova Katefina
Javorska Katefina
Kfemenova Lenka
Kfemenova Lenka
Ruzicka Josef
Smetana David
Kratky Josef

Kratka Anna

Pfijmeni a jméno
Homolova Linda
Halkova Anna
Rataj Dominik
Polodna Jan
Hanakova Stela
Skorepova Nela
Meisl Rafaela
Kukla Mikulas
Machova Barbora
Dusek Matias
Machotka Matyas
Prokop Jachym
Brazda Jonas
Aron Anezka

Pfijmeni a jméno
Paimova Ester
Pixa Jakub
Valdaufova Amanda
Machova Karla
Horacek Vaclav
Prochaskova Laura
Kukla Vendelin
Raftlova Ema
Nohac Petr
Navratilova Aneta
Prokopova Viola
Plihal Daniel

Bielik Vojtéch
Machova Marie

Pfijmeni a jméno
Kfenek Rostislav
Marek Cenék
Svatos Jakub

2011 GS cyklo team lJistebnice
2000

2009

1991 vilice

1999

1979

1948 Bukova - Pravonin
2002

1965 Hvézda Pardubice
1969 Hvézda Pardubice

RN Klub - team
2019 1Jihotesky klub maratonci
2019 lJihotesky klub maratonci
2019 miada Vozice
2020 HARRYBADYS TEAM
2020
2020
2020 lihotesky klub maraténci
2021
2020
2020
2020 viasim
2020 clovek Levyt
2021
2021 Mlada Vosice

RN Kiub - team
2017 sk Sporting Piibram
2017 Jihotesky klub maratoncd
2018 Jihotesky klub maraténch
2017
2017 cK Mladé Votice
2018 Jihotesky klub maratonch
2018 miada Vozice
2017 Jihotesky klub maratonch
2018 Petroupim
2017
2017 clovek Lewyt
2018 Jihotesky klub maratonch
2018 miada Vozice
2018

RN Kiub-team

2015 Atletika Zirovnice
2015 #tymklet

2016 cycling Academy Tabor

00:47:56.29
00:48:45.02
00:49:28.42
00:49:32.66
00:49:47.60
00:49:52.34
00:51:31.92
00:51:32.88
00:54:00.38

0

Cas

00:01:03.05
00:01:06.91
00:01:16.00
00:01:17.88
00:01:18.35
00:01:30.20
00:01:30.47
00:01:30.78
00:01:31.64
00:01:34.64
00:01:38.80
00:01:48.20
00:01:59.99
00:02:00.84

Cas

00:01:17.39
00:01:18.42
00:01:22.20
00:01:23.64
00:01:24.37
00:01:25.15
00:01:26.01
00:01:32.42
00:01:33.47
00:01:35.15
00:01:36.87
00:01:42.57
00:01:48.98
00:02:03.12

Cas

00:01:35.29
00:01:35.46
00:01:37.05



4, 4,
5. 1.
6. 2.
7. 5.
8. 3.
9. 6.
10. 7.
11. 4,
12. 8.
13. 9.
14. 5.
15. 10.
16. 11
17. 6
18. 7
19. 8
20. 12
21. 9
22, 13
23. 10
24, 11
800 m
Pof. #Kat.
1. 1.
2. 2.
3. 3.
4, 4,
5. 1.
6. 5.
7. 6.
8. 7.
9. 2.
10. 8.
11. 3.
12. 9.
13. 4,
14. 5.
15. 6.
16. 7.
17. 8.
1150 m
Pof. #Kat.
1. 1.
2. 2
3. 3
4, 4
5. 5
6. 1
7. 2

M8-9 222
78-9 26
78-9 155
M8-9 201
78-9 205
M89 31
M8-9 162
78-9 229
M8-9 231
M8-9 217
78-9 47
M89 70
M8-9 111
Z8-9 195
78-9 212
Z8-9 191
M8-9 7
78-9 121
M8-9 89
78-9 214
Z8-9 213
Kat.  St.Cis.
M10-11 211
M10-11 192
M10-11 72
M10-11 148
Z10-11 33
M10-11 230
M10-11 126
M10-11 216
Z10-11 36
M10-11 220
Z10-11 113
M10-11 6
Z10-11 178
Z10-11 227
Z10-11 175
Z10-11 203
Z10-11 215
Kat.  St.Cis.
M12-13 196
M12-13 193
M12-13 127
M12-13 197
M12-13 138
Z12-13 132
212-13 24

Dubsky Petr
Dvorakova Vendula
Tumova Dominika
Cerny Svatopluk
Paimova Erika
Halek Ondfrej

Vlk Vojtéch
Valdaufova Diana
Kfemen Adam
Kukla Martin
Jenikova Viktorie
Lexa Denis
Prochaska Tadeas
Ratajova lzabela
Vrbova Eliska
Plihalova Kristyna
Ambroz Martin
Reitschlagerova Sofie
Meisl Gabriel
Skopova Barbora
Timova Anezka

Pfijmeni a jméno
Vrba Stépan

Pribil Lukas

Lhotak Martin
Tichy Matyas
Halkova Natdlie
Valdauf Simon
Seidl Krystof

Kukla Petr
Homolova Barbora
Machotka Tomas
Prochazkova Gabriela
Ambroz Jan
Zakova Beata
Horackova Helena
Dobsova Karolina
Kalvasova Eliska
Sustrova Katefina

Pfijmeni a jméno
Toman Vaclav

Rada Vit

Seidl Marek

Voldfich Stépan
Svatos Adam
Schneiderova Viktorie
Dvorakova Andrea

2015 ¢BK Sezimovo Usti
2015 vendy

2016 ¢BK Sezimovo Usti
2015 Jihotesky klub maratonct
2015 sk Sporting Ptibram
2016 Jihotesky klub maratoncd
2015 Tev lindrichtv Hradec
2015 Jihotesky klub maraténch
2016 Miada Vozice

2016 TJ Sokol Mlada Vozice
2016 viki

2016 Jivno

2016 Jihotesky klub maratoncd
2016 Miada Vozice

2016 Miada Vozice

2016 Jihotesky klub maratoncd
2016 Jihotesky klub maratoncd
2016 miada Vozice

2016 Jihotesky klub maratoncd
2013 sk Lavina Odlochovice
2013 sk Lavina Odlochovice

RN Kiub - team
2014 miada Vozice
2013 ATOM Temelin
2013 ¢BK Sezimovo Usti
2014 Jihotesky klub maratoncd
2014 jihotesky klub maratoncd
2013 Jihotesky klub maraténch
2014 osRitany
2013 T1J Sokol Mlada Votice
2014 jihotesky klub maratoncd
2014 Atletika Vlagim
2013 ¢BK Sezimovo Usti
2013 Jihotesky klub maratonch
2013 Jihotesky klub maratonch
2014 cK Mlada Vozice
2014 bDM Tyn nad Vitavou
2013 miada Vozice
2014 miada Vozice

RN Kiub - team
2012 TivsTabor, zs.
2011 Atletika Benesov
2011 os Ritany
2011 bDM Tyn nad Vitavou
2011 GS cyklo team Jistebnice
2011 Atletika Tabor
2012 Andy

00:01:37.05
00:01:37.77
00:01:46.58
00:01:47.95
00:01:48.01
00:01:50.31
00:01:50.77
00:01:51.56
00:01:57.41
00:01:58.58
00:01:59.32
00:02:02.23
00:02:06.21
00:02:08.80
00:02:09.47
00:02:10.08
00:02:13.38
00:02:21.42
00:02:32.28
00:03:05.23
00:03:23.81

Cas

00:03:05.70
00:03:08.54
00:03:10.38
00:03:22.31
00:03:25.62
00:03:26.98
00:03:28.64
00:03:35.55
00:03:36.86
00:03:39.02
00:03:41.33
00:03:41.93
00:03:44.63
00:03:57.46
00:04:05.30
00:04:17.04
00:04:45.15

Cas

00:04:11.81
00:04:15.64
00:04:17.49
00:04:35.50
00:04:45.95
00:04:48.15
00:05:05.49



10.
11.
12.
13.
14,

WYUK eEWNO®

M12-13
M12-13
Z212-13
Z212-13
M12-13
712-13
M12-13

187
224
154
221
199
29
232

Mugrauer Petr
Soltés Jan
Tuckova Lucie
Dubska Viktorie
Bartinék Jakub
Gazdakova Eliska
Cais Karel

2011 DM Tyn nad Vitavou
2012 Miada Vozice

2012 Trisk¢B

2012 ¢BK Sezimovo Usti
2012 praha

2011 T1150KOL €. Budgjovice
2011 Jihotesky klub maraténch

00:05:05.86
00:05:07.55
00:05:09.07
00:05:19.07
00:05:23.61
00:05:48.70
00:05:55.90



